
नामांकन �म/ Enrolment No.: 0000/00363/01468
To
स�नी जैन
Sunny Jain
S/O Rakesh Jain, 
NEAR SHIV MANDIR, 
H.N0-117/C WEST RAJIV NAGAR GALI N0-4, 
VTC: Gurgaon, 
PO: Gurgaon, 
District: Gurgaon, 
State: Haryana, 
PIN Code: 122001, 
Mobile: 8802982233

9983 2713 0869
VID : 9112 2895 3382 7174

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 0

3/
08

/2
02

4

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 2

1/
03

/2
01

2 स�नी जैन
Sunny Jain
ज�म ितिथ/DOB: 27/02/1993
प�ुष/ MALE

9983 2713 0869

पता:
S/O राकेश जैन, िनयर िशव मिंदर, ,मकान.न०-११७/सी
वे�ट राजीव नगर गली न०-४, गडुगाँव, गडुगाँव, गडुगाँव, 
हिरयाणा - 122001

Address:
S/O Rakesh Jain, NEAR SHIV MANDIR,
H.N0-117/C WEST RAJIV NAGAR GALI N0-
4, Gurgaon, PO: Gurgaon, DIST: Gurgaon, 
Haryana - 122001

9983 2713 0869
VID : 9112 2895 3382 7174
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